
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
8 

19 
51 
52 

117 
58 

228 
37 
88 
83 
11 
79 
53 
40 
92 

4 
34 
72 
36 
13 
35 
90 
54 
38 

51A 
80 

6 
45 
96 
06 

13A 
85 
22 

Name 
Paul Quackenbush 
Marc Nichols 
Taz Harvey 
Jim Froula 
Robert Davis 
Steve Walker 
John Mahall 
Mark Nettesheim 
Kyle Blasman 
Keith Lippiatt 
Kurt Blasman 
Philip Mendelovitz 
Rob Bellevue 
Jon Wactor 
Ken Blasko 
Nicholas Talbot 
Rial Barnett 
Wayne Baker 
Steven Byrnes 
Paul Gaudio 
Andrew Cannon 
Jeff O'Neill 
Melvin Andrews 
Mike Denman 
Rick Carlile 
Diane Cox 
Kristine Casey 
Todd Rueppel 
James Franzone 
James Longstaffe 
Deborah Briscoe 
Eric Johnson 
Frank Zucchi 

PIC 
1 
2 
1 
1 
3 
2 
4 
3 
1 
1 
2 
5 
2 
1 
3 
3 
4 
4 
6 
5 
6 
7 
7 
1 
2 
1 
8 
9 
4 

10 
5 

11 
8 

Class 
9G-3 
9G-3 
9BS 
9BSG 
9G-3 
9BS 
9G-3 
9BS 
9G-6 
9BSL 
9G-6 
9G-3 
9BSL 
9G-6G 
9BSL 
9G-6 
9BSL 
9G-6 
9G-3 
9G-6 
9G-6 
9G-3 
9G-6 
9G-3G 
9G-3G 
9G-1 
9G-6 
9G-6 
9BS 
9G-6 
9BS 
9G-6 
9G-3 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
5 
4 
3 

Best Tm 
1:54.230 
1:54.134 
1:55.807 
1:56.481 
1:56.892 
1:57.262 
1:56.106 
1:59.001 
1:59.531 
1:59.571 
1:59.553 
1:59.676 
2:00.086 
2:00.138 
2:00.644 
2:01.092 
2:00.846 
2:01.260 
2:02.923 
2:02.675 
2:03.147 
2:02.792 
2:04.705 
2:05.544 
2:06.780 
2:08.062 
2:08.224 
2:09.824 
2:09.928 
2:11.113 
2:13.756 
2:13.506 
2:06.153 

Year 
1963 
1964 
1969 
1971 
1965 
1970 
1962 
1969 
1970 
1967 
1970 
1967 
1971 
1970 
1969 
1972 
1969 
1967 
1965 
1968 
1971 
1968 
1972 
1966 
1969 
1960 
1966 
1971 
1972 
1967 
1972 
1975 

Make/Model 
Lotus Super 7 
Lotus Super 7 
Datsun 510 
Datsun 510 
Lotus Super 7 
BMW 2002 
Lotus 7 
Datsun 510 
BMW 2002 
BMW 2002 
BMW 2002 
Datsun Roadster 
BMW 2002 
Porsche 914-6 
BMW 2002 
BMW 2002 
BMW 2002 
Porsche 911S 
Ginetta G4 
Porsche 911 
Alfa Romeo GTAM 
Alfa Romeo GTA1300 
Porsche 914/4 
Marcos 1800 GT 
TVR Vixen S2 
MG A 
Lotus Elan 
Datsun 510 
Volvo 142E 
MG BGT 
Alfa GTV 
BMW 2002 
Triumph Spitfire 

Engine 
1522cc 
1531cc 
1814cc 
1800cc 
1527cc 
1990cc 
1558cc 
1800cc 
2000cc 
2000cc 
2000cc 

2058cc 
1991cc 
2036cc 
1900cc 
2100cc 
2000cc 
1498cc 
1991cc 
1970cc 
1296cc 
1996cc 
1800cc 
1600cc 
1622cc 
1600cc 
1600cc 
2000cc 
1830cc 
2000cc 
1995cc 

Hometown 
Grants Pass OR 
Grass Valley CA 
Danville CA 
Woodinville WA 
San Francisco CA 
Amity OR 
Cotati CA 
Monterey CA 
Agoura Hills CA 
Westlake Village CA 
Agoura Hills CA 
Tarzana CA 
Long Beach CA 
Oakland CA 
Cypress CA 
Santa Barbara CA 
Corona Del Mar CA 
San Diego CA 
Nowra AUS 
Portland OR 
Melbourne AUS 
Larkspur CA 
Los Angeles CA 
Davis CA 
Sacramento CA 
Napa CA 
Portland OR 
Oakdale CA 
San Francisco CA 
Danville CA 
Renton WA 
Washoe Valley NV 
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Margin of Victory 

1.809 

Avg. Speed 

78.889 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.134 

Best Speed 

79.486 

Best Lap by 

19 - Marc Nichols 

 

SVRA Sonoma Historic Motorsports Festiva 

Group  9 

Group 9 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 10:16:06 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

6/3/2018 10:10 AM 


